
Coaches:

 Altmar-Parish-Williamstown
(G) MOD7/8/9 Soccer (APW Rebels)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Scrimmage @ Camden 4:30
PM

Camden Middle School
Soccer Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

POSTPONED Sep
16, 2024 Mon Regular

Season
Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Hannibal 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Hannibal Kenney M S Departure Time:

2:50 PM L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Pulaski 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Lyncourt
School

4:30
PM Sehr Park Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Bishop
Ludden

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Phoenix 4:30

PM
6:00
PM JCB Turf Stadium Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Solvay 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM

6:00
PM JEMS Field Departure Time:

2:30 PM L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Hannibal 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Grimes

4:30
PM

Bishop Grimes Modified
Soccer Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 21, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Phoenix 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Oct 23, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Pulaski 4:00

PM
6:00
PM Pulaski H S Departure Time:

3:00 PM L
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